
APELIDOS NOME

Aldrey Ventureira Vega

Anida Martínez Lucas

Anido Rios Rubén

Barro Riveiro Artai

Blanco Bao Aitana

Brandariz Blaco Noa

Breijo Docampo Alberto

Coilazo Blazquez Iago

Diez Álvarez David

Fernández Lorenzo Alfonso

Fernández Lorenzo Amany

Fernández Severiano Sara

Fernández Severiano Sara

Fraga Vazquez Clara

Freire Ferro Lucas

García Hull Brhan

García Parga Mateo

Gómez Eiroa David

Gómez Lage Marcos

Gómez Lage Paula

Irisoa Garrido Rafael

Leis Fernández Iago

López Lemp Irene Jana

López Lemp Ainhoa Sophie

López López Laura

López Sánchez Mario

Lorenzo Álvarez Carla

Losada Francisco Xabier

Lozano Sanchez Iria

Lozano Vázquez Iago

Lozano Vázquez Antía

Marcos Balboa Sabela

Marínez Jove Fabián

Martin Ramilo Hugo

Martinez Barral Lola

Martínez Jove Mauro

Martínez Lema Iago Samuel

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

1ª QUENDA



Menendez Cuesta Yeray

Morán Seoane Zoe

Mosquera Bra María

Noya Riveiro Iago

Ortiz De Costa Pardellas Lucía

Pan Varela Alba

Pan Varela Elena

Pardo Martínez Carlos

Pardo Martínez Valeria

Pavón Luengo Carla

Paz Guimarei Uxia

Pena Suárez Inés

Penin Chica Lois

Penin Chica Mario

Perez Alonso Ximena

Pérez Seija Alejandra

Reboiras Garzón Ana

Reboiras Garzón Diego

Roca Rivera Michaelle

Rodríguez Gonzalez Roi

Rodríguez Veiga Lucía

Rossel Tsuda Max Diego

Sambad Panait A. Loris

Santiso Sampedro Sila

Santiso Sampedro Neco

Seoane Hermida Daniela

Suárez Fariña Xurxo

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Teijeiro Martínez

Torrado Torrejón Lucía

Torrado Torrejón Ana

Torrado Torrejón Claudia

Trabado Somoza Antonio

Varela Rodríguez Lucía

Velaso Vara Valentina

Vigo Martínez Lucas

Vilar Gómez Noa

Vilar Gómez Sara

Zapatero Traba Mario

APELIDOS NOME
Aguirre o. Unai

Allegue Freire Erika

Álvarez Rodríguez Martina

C.C.M ROSALES
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



Álvarez Rodríguez Iria

Baez Mundiña Daniela

Baizan Naum Isabela

Bartual Otero Eyasv

Blanco Caramés Marcos

Brandariz Blaco Noa

Casado Andon Laura

Cerqueiro Iglesias Jose Luis

Coll Cunsolo Victoria Gabriela

Diez Álvarez David

Fernández Caramés Alejandro

Fernández Seoane Alejandra

Fernández Seoane Carla

Fernández Severiano Sara

Ferradas Rios Adrian

Gómez Eiroa David

González González Reaquel

González González Noelia

Gonzalez Mallo Nuno

González Martínez Alberto

Irisoa Garrido Rafael

López Sánchez Mario

Lorenzo Álvarez Carla

Losada Francisco Xabier

Loureiro Cotrofe Noa

Marcos Balboa Sabela

Mariño García Adriana

Menendez Cuesta Yeray

Miras Verdes Sabela

Miras Verdes Alejandro

Montero Pombo Milko

Pan Varela Alba

Pan Varela Elena

Pardo Carro Raquel

Pardo Martínez Leticia

Pardo Martínez Carlos

Pardo Martínez Valeria

Pérez Baz Manin

Pérez Baz Daniela

Rivas Pose Lucía

Rodriguez Botana David

Rodriguez Botana Alba

Rodríguez López Carlota

Rossel Tsuda Max Diego

Ruiz Estévez Sol

Sambad Suárez Aroa

Sánchez Arean Gonzálo

Santiso Sampedro Sila

Santiso Sampedro Neco

Seoane Hermida Daniela



Suárez Fariña Xurxo

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Trabado Somoza Antonio

Varela Ferreiro Carmen

Varela Rodríguez Lucía

Vigo Martínez Lucas

Vilar Gómez Jesus

APELIDOS NOME
Alcalde Villa Rafael

Allegue Freire Erika

Amigo Pérez Lucía

Amigo Pérez Laura

Baez Mundiña Daniela

Beiro López Ismael

Beiro López Nerea

Brenzo Martín Hector

Cabarcos Bello Adrian

Cabarcos Bello David

Cerqueiro Iglesias Jose Luis

Chollet Suárez Paola

Coilazo Blazquez Iago

Coll Cunsolo Victoria Gabriela

Diaz Amboade Alba

Gantes Rodríguez Lola

Garate Fernández Sara

Garate Fernández Marta

García Parga Mateo

Garea Vázquez Antía

Gómez Eiroa David

Gonzalez Mallo Nuno

López Aredes Raíssa

López Aredes Mateus

Lopez Barral Moisés

Lorenzo Martín Carla

Márquez Tomediba Amelia

Martínez Castrillón Ebru

Novo Cambre Lía

Ojea López Isaac

Ortiz Traba Carlos

Ovies Martínez Elsa

Pardo Carro Raquel

Rey Sanmuyl Tiago

Rodilla Martínez Iago 

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES



Rodilla Martínez Iria

Rodriguez Botana David

Rodriguez Botana Alba

Rodríguez Naya Ruth

Rodríguez Veiga Lucía

Rossel Tsuda Max Diego

Ruiz Estévez Sol

Salek Bachir Hel-la

Vázquez Sánchez Paula

Viña Fraga Pablo

APELIDOS NOME
Alcalde Villa Rafael

Bartual Otero Eyasv

Bermudez López Hugo

Brenzo Martín Hector

Caamaño Mariño Dario

Corbelle Castro Elena

De La Fuente Uranga Ignacio

De La Fuente Uranga Juan

Diaz Amboade Alba

Gantes Rodríguez Lola

González González Reaquel

González Herves Leila

Lorenzo Martín Carla

Márquez Tomediba Amelia

Martínez Castrillón Ebru

Medín Amaro Lucía

Moure Labanova Damián

Moure Labanova Nicolás

Novo Cambre Lía

Ortiz Traba Carlos

Pallas Rubido Xiana

Paz Guimarei Uxia

Ramos Lamas Nadia

Reboiras Garzón Ana

Reboiras Garzón Diego

Rodríguez Gonzalez Roi

Santiso Sampedro Sila

Santiso Sampedro Neco

Tato Zas Cande

Varela García Sabela

Varela García Laura

Velaso Vara Valentina

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

4ª QUENDA



Veres Riobó Aroa

Viña Fraga Pablo

APELIDOS NOME
Trabado Somoza Antonio

Varela Rodríguez Lucía

Seoane Hermida Daniela

López Sánchez Mario

Marcos Balboa Sabela

Diez Álvarez David

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Losada Francisco Xabier

Menendez Cuesta Yeray

Lorenzo Álvarez Carla

Brandariz Blaco Noa

Pallas Rubido Xiana

Mariño García Adriana

Irisoa Garrido Rafael

Vigo Martínez Lucas

Pardo Martínez Carlos

Pardo Martínez Valeria

González Herves Leila

Suárez Fariña Xurxo

Pan Varela Alba

Pan Varela Elena

Pardo Carro Raquel

Vilar Gómez Noa

Vilar Gómez Sara

Blanco Bao Aitana

López Aredes Raíssa

López Aredes Mateus

Penin Chica Lois

Penin Chica Mario

Martin Ramilo Hugo

Perez Alonso Ximena

Anido Rios Rubén

Martínez Jove Mauro

Marínez Jove Fabián

Leis Fernández Iago

Martínez Lema Iago Samuel

Roca Rivera Michaelle

Ortiz De Costa Pardellas Lucía

Anida Martínez Lucas

Noya Riveiro Iago

Garea Vázquez Antía

Freire Ferro Lucas

Beiro López Ismael

Beiro López Nerea

LISTA DE ESPERA



Gantes Rodríguez Lola

Bartual Otero Eyasv

Pardo Martínez Leticia

Garate Fernández Sara

Garate Fernández Marta

APELIDOS NOME
Vilar Gómez Noa

Vilar Gómez Sara

Blanco Bao Aitana

Pena Suárez Inés

López Aredes Raíssa

López Aredes Mateus

Penin Chica Lois

Penin Chica Mario

Martin Ramilo Hugo

Perez Alonso Ximena

Anido Rios Rubén

Martínez Jove Mauro

Marínez Jove Fabián

Ramos Lamas Nadia

Morán Seoane Zoe

Sambad Panait A. Loris

Leis Fernández Iago

Martínez Lema Iago Samuel

Roca Rivera Michaelle

Ortiz De Costa Pardellas Lucía

Anida Martínez Lucas

Noya Riveiro Iago

Garea Vázquez Antía

Freire Ferro Lucas

Beiro López Ismael

Beiro López Nerea

Pallas Rubido Xiana

González Herves Leila

APELIDOS NOME
Pavón Luengo Carla

Loureiro Cotrofe Noa

Fernández Seoane Alejandra

Fernández Seoane Carla

Rivas Pose Lucía

C.C.M ROSALES
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



Pérez Seija Alejandra

Vázquez Faraldo Carla

Vázquez Faraldo Roi

Vázquez Faraldo Bruno

Fernández Severiano Sara

Santiso Sampedro Sila

Santiso Sampedro Neco

Trabado Somoza Antonio

Varela Rodríguez Lucía

Seoane Hermida Daniela

Diez Álvarez David

Menendez Cuesta Yeray

Vigo Martínez Lucas

Pardo Martínez Carlos

Pardo Martínez Valeria

Martínez Jove Mauro

Marínez Jove Fabián

Sambad Panait A. Loris

Teijeiro Martínez

Roca Rivera Michaelle

Miras Verdes Sabela

Miras Verdes Alejandro

Anida Martínez Lucas

APELIDOS NOME
Teijeiro Martínez

Rey Sanmuyl Tiago

Álvarez Rodríguez Martina

Álvarez Rodríguez Iria

Miras Verdes Sabela

Miras Verdes Alejandro

Pardo Martínez Leticia

Rodríguez Naya Ruth

González Martínez Alberto

Mosquera Bra María

Lozano Sanchez Iria

Torrado Torrejón Lucía

Torrado Torrejón Ana

Torrado Torrejón Claudia

Garate Fernández Sara

Garate Fernández Marta

Alonso Guy Carmen

Alonso Guy Victor

Losada Francisco Xabier

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES



Pardo Carro Raquel

Rodríguez Veiga Lucía

Allegue Freire Erika

Gonzalez Mallo Nuno

Rodriguez Botana David

Rodriguez Botana Alba

Baez Mundiña Daniela

Martínez Lema Iago Samuel

Loureiro Cotrofe Noa

Freire Ferro Lucas

Vázquez Faraldo Carla

Vázquez Faraldo Roi

Vázquez Faraldo Bruno


